Pirat Open 2018
Kragujevac, 21/4/2018

Disciplina 16 Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
21/04/2018 - 15:09 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 10
2 PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 NT
3 NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis NT
4 MAKSIMOVIC, Ivona 06 Kolubara NT
5 MAKSIMOVIC, Andjela 00 Kolubara NT
6 POPOVIC, Jelica 10 PK Olimpija NT
7 DJORDJEVIC, Ognjena 06 Kolubara NT
Grupa 2 od 10
1 MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis NT
2 RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis NT
3 MILANOVIC, Vera 10 Napredak NT
4 MARKOVIC, Andela 08 Delta NT
5 ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
6 BUSIC, Iva 11 Mladost NT
7 PETROVIC, Sofija 08 Radnicki 1969 NT
8 BATINIC, Djurdja 10 Radnicki 1969 NT
Grupa 3 od 10
1 TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon NT
2 LONCAR, Jovana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.03
3 PENEV, Lara 10 Leskovac 1:09.48
4 IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:03.38
5 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 1:08.66
6 NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.10
7 BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
8 MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
Grupa 4 od 10
1 MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 59.29
2 KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 55.02
3 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 53.46
4 GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 Mladost 51.28
5 LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 51.64
6 RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 54.65
7 MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 58.01
8 JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.73
Grupa 5 od 10
1 KUBIK, Berta 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 50.72
2 MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 49.79
3 KOCIC, Una 07 Delta 48.80
4 KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 48.19
5 SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 48.79
6 NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 48.84
7 MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 50.35
8 PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Delfin 51.04
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Pirat Open 2018

Kragujevac, 21/4/2018

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 6 od 10

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

VUKICEVIC, Mia
PUSICA, Sara
JELENIC, Una
BANIC, Milica
VUKMIROVIC, Nadja
MARAS, Anja
TOMOVIC, Mina
PAVELSEK, Nina

Grupa 7 od 10

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

VELINOV, Ena

NESIC, Iva
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
NIKOLIC, Anastasija
JOKIC, Sara
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa
KRSMANOVIC, Ana

Grupa 8 od 10

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

JANKOVIC, Andjela
MANCIC, Lana
SAVIC, Nadja
STEPOVIC, Maja
DOJCINOVIC, Andjela
JOVANOVIC, Natalija
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
PETKOVIC, Iva

Grupa 9 od 10

O~NO O WN -

TOMASEVIC, Jana
DUNJIC, Marta
TURANJANIN, Sara
TODORIC, Katarina
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
LONCAR, Milica
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona

Grupa 10 od 10

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

MARKOQOVIC, Ana
SIMONOQVIC, Danijela
PESIC, Milica
POPOVIC, Tanja
STEVIC, Anja
TOSIC, Djurdja
JOVANOVIC, Dina
POPOQVIC, Nikolija

05
07
08
07
04
08
05
07

09
07
08
04
04
03
05
08

05
05
05
04
06
07
07
06

03
04
05
06
04
06
05
07

04
01
04
04
03
01
04
03

Delfin 2007

Pirat

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Mladost

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Kolubara

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Pirat
Rasina
Valis
Kolubara
Crnica
Crnica

Radnicki 1969

Mladost

Viking

Delfin

Dubocica

Dubocica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Leskovac

Valis

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pirat

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pirat

Crnica

Pirat

Rasina

Dubocica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pirat

Pirat

Radnicki 1969

Pirat

44.00
43.09
42.48
40.85
42.12
42.70
43.23
44.65

40.64
40.37
39.77
39.55
39.64
40.20
40.42
40.80

38.79
38.66
38.48
37.77
37.87
38.63
38.77
39.43

36.61
35.08
35.03
34.83
34.94
35.06
36.54
37.26

34.05
32.59
31.52
29.86
30.93
32.35
33.41
34.26
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